uy

KONIG

S WI1T2ZERTLANTD

CUT-CUT

d» GELB - JAUNE

GN 1/2x 2 cm 32,5x26,5cm
GN 1/2 x 2 cm 32,5 x26,5¢cm
GN 1/1 x2 cm 53 x32,5¢cm
GN1/1x2cm 53x32,5cm
GN 1/1 x3cm 53 x32,5cm
GN 2/1 x3 cm 65 x 53 cm

d» WEISS - BLANC

GN 1/2 x 2 cm 32,5 x26,5¢cm
GN 1/2x 2 cm 32,5 x26,5cm
GN 1/1 x2 cm 53 x32,5cm
GN 1/1 x2 cm 53 x32,5¢cm
GN 1/1 x 3 cm 53 x32,5cm
GN 2/1 x3cm 65 x 53 cm

30x20x 1,5¢cm
25x15x1,5¢cm

d» BRAUN - BRUN

GN 1/2 x 2 cm 32,5 x26,5¢cm
GN 1/2x 2 cm 32,5 x26,5cm
GN1/1x2cm 53x32,5cm
GN 1/1 x2 cm 53 x32,5¢cm
GN1/1x3cm 53x32,5cm
GN 1/1 x 3 cm 53 x32,5cm
GN 2/1 x3 cm 65 x 53 cm
ROT - ROUGE

GN 1/2 x 2 cm 32,5 x26,5¢cm
GN 1/2x2cm 32,5 x26,5¢cm
GN1/1x2cm 53x325cm
GN 1/1 x 2 cm 53x32,5cm
GN 1/1 x3cm 53 x32,5cm
GN 2/1 x3cm 65 x 53 cm

mit Rille - avec rainure
mit Rille - avec rainure

mit Rille - avec rainure
mit Rille - avec rainure

mit Rille - avec rainure
mit Rille - avec rainure

mit Rille - avec rainure
mit Rille - avec rainure

mit Rille - avec rainure

mit Rille - avec rainure

mit Rille - avec rainure
mit Rille - avec rainure

mit Rille - avec rainure

mit Rille - avec rainure
mit Rille - avec rainure
mit Rille - avec rainure

MWST exkl. 7,7%
TVA 7,7% non incluse

12002010
R12002010
11002010
R11002010
R11003010
R21003010

12002040
R12002040
11002040
R11002040
R11003040
R21003040
30201540
25151540

12002030
R12002030
11002030
R11002030
11003030
R11003030
R21003030

12002060
R12002060
11002060
R11002060
R11003060
R21003060

CHF 30.00
CHF 33.00
CHF 46.40
CHF 52.20
CHF 65.00
CHF131.00

CHF 28.50
CHF 29.90
CHF 46.40
CHF 49.90
CHF 62.00
CHF109.00
CHF 16.50
CHF 10.50

CHF 30.00
CHF 33.00
CHF 46.40
CHF 52.80
CHF 64.00
CHF 65.00
CHF131.00

CHF 30.00
CHF 33.00
CHF 46.40
CHF 52.20
CHF 65.00
CHF131.00



@» GRUN - VERT

uy

KONIG

S WI1T2ZERTLANTD

CUT-CUT
v BLAU - BLEU

GN 1/2x2cm
GN 1/2x2cm
GN 1/1 x2cm
GN 1/1 x2cm
GN 1/1 x3cm
GN 2/1 x3cm

GN 1/2x2cm
GN 1/2x2cm
GN 1/1 x2 cm
GN 1/1 x2 cm
GN 1/1 x3cm
GN 1/1 x 3 cm
GN 2/1 x3cm

32,5 x 26,5 cm
32,5 x26,5¢cm
53 x32,5cm
53 x32,5cm
53 x32,5cm
65 x 53 cm

32,5 x 26,5 cm
32,5 x26,5cm
53 x32,5cm
53 x32,5cm
53 x32,5¢cm
53 x32,5cm
65 x 53 cm

d» SCHWARZ - NOIR

i
.

GN 1/2 x 2 cm
GN 1/2x2cm
GN 1/1 x2cm
GN 1/1 x 2 cm
GN 1/1 x3cm
GN 2/1 x3cm

30x20x 1,5¢cm
25x15x1,5¢cm

32,5 x26,5¢cm
32,5 x 26,5 cm
53 x32,5cm
53 x32,5cm
53 x32,5cm
65 x 53 cm

mit Rille - avec rainure
mit Rille - avec rainure

mit Rille - avec rainure
mit Rille - avec rainure

mit Rille - avec rainure

mit Rille - avec rainure

mit Rille - avec rainure
mit Rille - avec rainure

mit Rille - avec rainure

mit Rille - avec rainure
mit Rille - avec rainure
mit Rille - avec rainure

MWST exkl. 7,7%
TVA 7,7% non incluse

12002050
R12002050
11002050
R11002050
R11003050
R21003050

12002020
R12002020
11002020
R11002020
11003020
R11003020
R21003020

12002070
R12002070
11002070
R11002070
R11003070
R21003070
30201570
25151570

CHF 30.00
CHF 33.00
CHF 46.40
CHF 52.20
CHF 65.00
CHF131.00

CHF 30.00
CHF 33.00
CHF 46.40
CHF 52.20
CHF 64.00
CHF 65.00
CHF131.00

CHF 30.00
CHF 33.00
CHF 46.40
CHF 52.20
CHF 65.00
CHF131.00
CHF 16.50
CHF 10.50




